Page: 2 of 5

2021-10-06 16:10:57 CST

Division of Corporations

19542080845

10/6/21, 5:10 PM

Florida Department of State Difficient Corporations

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H210003748383)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Co	orporations		STAL OF
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383		
From;				E L
	Account Name	: C T CORPORATION	SYSTEM	S
	Account Number	• : FC4000000023		Sec. 1
	Phone	: (614)280-3338		
	Fax Number	: (954)208-0845		. FL.
**Enter	the email addres	ss for this busines	is entity to be used	for future
anı	nual report mail	ings. Enter only o	ne email address pl	ease.**

Email Address:_

Foreign Limited Liability Company HE Malabar LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$155.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

. FL 0810 A

 \leq

ö

001-7

SP 1/1

5383' P	age: 3 of 5	2021-10-06 16:10:57 CST	19542080845	From: Re
			-1. <u></u>	
			. *	
APPLICATION BY FO	OREIGN LIMITEI	D LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTI IN FLORIDA	IORIZATION TO TRAN	NSACT BUSINESS
IN COMPLIANCE WITH SEC COMPANYTO TRANSACT B		IDA STATUTES. THE POLLOWING IS SUBMIT E OFFLORIDA:	TED TO REGISTER A FORDA	ON LIMPED LIABILITY
L. HE Malabar LLC				
(Name of Foreign	Linked Liability Comp	any; must include "Limited Liability Company," "I	.1.,C.," or "L1.C.")	
(if nome annvailable, enter alternate	name adopted for the purpor	se of transacting business in Florida. The chernoto name in		•y,* =L.E.C.* or *1 LC.*)
La catala a		35-272655		
Louisiana				
2(Jurisdiction moder the law of s		3	(FT) number, if applicable	
_	(Date first fransacted (See sections 605 09)	business in Florid: (If prior to registration.) 64 & 693 0995, F.S. to determine penalty liability) 66	(FTI number, sf sppiseabh	2021 OCT
2(Jurisediction moder the law of v 4	(Date first fransacted (See sections 605 09)	business in Florid: (I prior to registration.) 64 & 693 0995, F.S. to determine penalty liability) 6.	(FTI number, sf sppiseabh	SECTION -T
2(Jurisdiction moder the law of v 4 5 (Street Address of Principal Office)	(Date first transacted (See sections 605 09)	business in Florid: (If prior to registration.) 64 & 693 0925, F.S. to determine penalty liability) 6(Mailing . 450 Main S	(FTI number, sf sppiseabh	SECAL AHASS
2. (Jurisdiction under the law of a 4. 5. (Street Address of Principel Office) 450 Main Street Baton Rouge, LA 705	(Date first framsacted (See sections 605 02)	business in Florid: (If prior to registration.) 64 & 693 0925, F.S. to determine penalty liability) 6(Mailing . 450 Main S	(FC) number, sfappiseabh Address)	SECTION -T
 2. (Jurisdiction under the law of s 4. 5. (Street Address of Principal Office) 450 Main Street Baton Rouge, LA 708 7. Name and street address 	(Date first framsacted (See sections 605 02)	business in Florid: (If prior to registration.) 64 & 693 0925, P.S. to determine penalty liability) 666 450 Main S Baton Roug ered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NQT</u> acceptable)	(FC) number, sfappiseabh Address)	SECAL AHASS
2. (Jurisdiction under the law of a 4. 5. (Street Address of Principel Office) 450 Main Street Baton Rouge, LA 705	(Date first transacted (See sections 605 02) 801 801 255 of Piorida registe	business in Florid: (If prior to registration.) 64 & 693 0725, F.S. to determine penalty liability) 6	(FC) number, sfappiseabh Address)	SECAL AHASS
 2. (Jurisdiction under the law of s 4. 5. (Street Address of Principal Office) 450 Main Street Baton Rouge, LA 708 7. Name and <u>street addres</u> Name: 	(Date first transacted (See sections 605 09) 801 255 of Fiorida registe C T Corporation	business in Floridi, if prior to registration.) business in Floridi, if prior to registration.) 666	(FTI number, of applicable kddress) treet re, LA 70801	2021 OCT -7 AM
 2. (Jurisdiction under the law of s 4. 5. (Street Address of Principal Office) 450 Main Street Baton Rouge, LA 708 7. Name and <u>street addres</u> Name: 	(Date first transacted (See sections 605 09) 801 255 of Fiorida registe C T Corporation 1200 South Pine	business in Florid: (If prior to registration.) 64 & 693 0725, F.S. to determine penalty liability) 6	(FTI number, of applicable kddress) treet re, LA 70801	2021 OCT -7 AM

19542080845

From: Ranae McGraw

and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent. C T Corporation System By: Sandra Zwijack, Assistant Secretary Silvala Jugah (Registered agent's signature)

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	<u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:	
Manager	John G. Davies	⊠Manager	Carolyr, E. Martin Name:	
□Member	Address:	□Member	Address: 450 Main Street	
L]Authorized	Baton Rouge, LA, 70801		Baton Rouge, LA 70801	
Person		Person		
L'Other	DOther	□Other	[]Other	
□Manager	Name: Andrew T. McMains	⊡Manager	Name:	
[] Member	450 Main Street	□ Member	Address:	
Authorized	Baton Rouge, LA 70801	□Authorized	<u></u>	
Person	· <u></u>	Person		
□Other	0:her	[]Other	0ther	
[] Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:	
DMember	Address:	(]) Member	Address:	
□Authorized		∏Authorized		
Person		Person		
⊡Other	Other	⊡Other	DOther	

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felong as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an wuthorized person

.

Andrew T. McMains

Typed or printed name of signee

Page, 5 of 5

19542080845



the Articles of Organization of

HE MALABAR LLC

Domiciled at BATON ROUGE, LOUISIANA,

Were filed in this Office and a Certificate of Organization was issued on September 22, 2021,

I further certify that no Certificate of Dissolution or Termination has been issued.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Seal of my Office to be affixed at the City of Baton Rouge on,

October 4, 2021

/2 7 z / 102 Secretary of State

Web 44598295H



Certificate ID: 11464480#C4P83

To validate this certificate, visit the following web site, go to Business Services, Search for Louisiana Business Filings, Validate a Certificate, then follow the instructions displayed. www.sos.la.gov